From: Dinglasan, Gladys
Sent: 9/27/2010 2:05:43 PM

andrew.mcallister@energycenter.org (andrew.mcallister@energycenter.org);
dgilligan@naesco.org (dgilligan@naesco.org); Lee, Diana (diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov);
jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com
(SDPatrick@SempraUltilities.com); larry.cope@sce.com (larry.cope@sce.com);
mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com (mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com); lettenson@nrdc.org
(Iettenson@nrdc.org); eric@harpiris.com (eric@harpiris.com);
michael.sachse@opower.com (michael.sachse(@opower.com); ssmyers@att.net
(ssmyers@att.net); tconlon@geopraxis.com (tconlon@geopraxis.com),
jerryl@abag.ca.gov (jerryl@abag.ca.gov); rknight@bki.com (rknight@bki.com);
sschiller@efticiencycouncil.org (sschiller@efficiencycouncil.org);
ABesa@SempraUtilities.com (ABesa@SempraUtilities.com); Klotz, Michael (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M 1Ke);

jody london_consulting@earthlink.net (jody london_consulting@earthlink.net);
achang@eftficiencycouncil.org (achang@efficiencycouncil.org);
bfinkelstein@turn.org (bfinkelstein@turn.org); mrw@mrwassoc.com
(mrw@mrwassoc.com); wem(@igc.org (wem(@igc.org);
erasmussen@marinenergyauthority.org (erasmussen@marinenergyauthority.org);
blaising@braunlegal .com (blaising@braunlegal.com); StephanieC@greenlining.org
(StephanieC@greenlining.org); samuelk@greenlining.org
(samuelk@greenlining.org); irene stillings@energycenter.org

(irene stillings@energycenter.org); Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com
(Cynthiakmitchell@gmail .com); ashley.watkins@energycenter.org
(ashley.watkins@energycenter.org); Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com
(Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com); puja@opower.com (puja@opower.com);
pcanessa@charter.net (pcanessa@charter.net); cheryl.collart@ventura.org
(cheryl.collart@ventura.org); Jeff. Hirsch@DOE2.com (Jeff. Hirsch@DOE2.com);
mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org (mokeefe@etficiencycouncil.org); pstoner@lgc.org
(pstoner@lgc.org); JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com
(JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com); CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com
(CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); susan.munves@smgov.net
(susan.munves@smgov.net); sthompson@ci.irvine.ca.us
(sthompson@ci.irvine.ca.us); Jennifer.Barnes@Navigantconsulting.com
(Jennifer.Barnes@Navigantconsulting.com); sephra.ninow@energycenter.org
(sephra.ninow(@energycenter.org); ann.kelly@sfgov.org (ann kelly@sfgov.org);
liddell@energyattorney.com (liddelli@energyattorney.com); case.admin@sce.com
(case.admin@sce.com); theresa.mueller@sfgov.org (theresa.mueller@sfgov.org);
pvillegas@semprautilities.com (pvillegas@semprautilities.com);
marilyn@sbesc.com (marilyn@sbesc.com); cal.broomhead@sfgov.org
(cal.broomhead@sfgov.org); jennifer.green@energycenter.org
(jennifer.green@energycenter.org); Alyssa.Cherry@sce.com
(Alyssa.Cherry(@sce.com); bkates@opiniondynamics.com
(bkates@opiniondynamics.com); Jazayeri@BlankRome.com
(Jazayeri@BlankRome.com); Sharp@BlankRome.com (Sharp@BlankRome.com);

To:
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mbaumhefner@nrdc.org (mbaumhefner@nrdc.org); nfeller@BlankRome.com
(nfeller@BlankRome.com); Lewis@BlankRome.com (Lewis@BlankRome.com);
sbccog@southbaycities.org (sbeccog@southbaycities.org); Pendleton, Jonathan
(Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J1Pc); Jordan, Lise (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LHJ2); Ramaiya, Shilpa R
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Nwamu, Chonda (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJN3); RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRel CPUCCases); Hardy,
Katherine (katherine.hardy@cpuc.ca.gov); Imh@eslawfirm.com
(Imh@eslawfirm.com); Paulo, Lisa (lisa.paulo@cpuc.ca.gov); Lamming, Jean A.
(jean.lamming@cpuc.ca.gov); Tagnipes, Jeorge S. (jeorge.tagnipes@cpuc.ca.gov);
Baker, Simon (simon.baker@cpuc.ca.gov); 9watts@gmail.com
(9watts@gmail.com); nlong@nrdc.org (nlong@nrdc.org);
mary.tucker@sanjoseca.gov (mary.tucker(@sanjoseca.gov); Franzese, Peter
(peter.franzese@cpuc.ca.gov); Fogel, Cathleen A. (cathleen.fogel@cpuc.ca.gov);
sbender@energy .state.ca.us (sbender@energy .state.ca.us); mang@turn.org
(mang@turn.org); Lai, Peter (peter.lai@cpuc.ca.gov); Best, Carmen
(carmen.best@cpuc.ca.gov); Clinton, Jeanne (jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov);
Cotroneo, Eileen (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EFM2); Haramati,
Mikhail (mikhail. haramati@cpuc.ca.gov); craigtyler@comcast.net
(craigtyler@comcast.net); Lawrie, Sandy
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLDa); Osman, Ayat E.
(ayat.osman@cpuc.ca.gov); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com);
Cammarata, Jordana (jordana.cammarata(@cpuc.ca.gov); owen_howlett@h-m-g.com
(owen_howlett@h-m-g.com); Cox, Cheryl (cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov);
elvine@lbl.gov (elvine@lbl.gov); cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz
(cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz); mgillette@enernoc.com
(mgillette@enernoc.com); Gluzgold, Yevgeniya
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=YxG4); Drew, Tim G.
(tim.drew(@cpuc.ca.gov); Tapawan-Conway, Zenaida G. (zenaida.tapawan-
conway(@cpuc.ca.gov); abb@eslawfirm.com (abb@eslawfirm.com); Tisdale,
Matthew (matthew.tisdale@cpuc.ca.gov); tburke@sfwater.org
(tburke@sfwater.org); enriqueg@greenlining.org (enriqueg@greenlining.org);
Service@spurr.org (Service@spurr.org); mjaske@energy .state.ca.us
(mjaske@energy .state.ca.us); rafi.hassan@sig.com (rafi.hassan@sig.com);
mmyers@vandelaw.com (mmyers@vandelaw.com); Goldstein, Roger
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RFG2); Skierka, Kristina
(kristina.skierka@cpuc.ca.gov); Mahoney, Kim (kmb@cpuc.ca.gov); Wheeler,
Michael (michael. wheeler@cpuc.ca.gov); Premo, Anne W.
(anne.premo@cpuc.ca.gov); Farrar, Darwin (darwin.farrar@cpuc.ca.gov);
vien@greenforall.org (vien@greentorall.org); bhopewell@peci.org
(bhopewell@peci.org); ckavalec@energy.state.ca.us (ckavalec@energy.state.ca.us);
dschultz@energy .state.ca.us (dschultz@energy .state.ca.us);

bjunker@energy .state.ca.us (bjunker@energy .state.ca.us);
msutter@opiniondynamics.com (msutter@opiniondynamics.com);
Shayna.Hirshfield@sanjoseca.gov (Shayna.Hirshfield@sanjoseca.gov)
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Cec:
Bcec:
Subject: Official E-mail Notification in Rulemaking 09-11-014, Decision 10-09-047

As a

courtesy, the Commission notifies you that the text of

Decision 10-09-047 Re Adopting Lighting Chapter of Energy
Efficiency

Strategic Plan was made available at

http://docs cpuc.ca.qov/PUBLISHED/FINAL_DECISION/123970.htm ON September 27,
2010. A Notice of Availability and a hard copy has been served
by mail on

all persons on the service list.

In case

of problems with this e-mail or the internet link, please contact
Gladys M.

Dinglasan at gd2@cpuc.ca.gov, telephone #(415)

703-5772.

Gladys M.
Dinglasan

CPUC/ALJ/STAR
Unit

VM: (415)
703-5772

Fax: (415)
703-1723
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